Retractable bollard
RT4536SS/ RT4536PC

Product description
Bolt down bollard

Fixed cylinder

Height
Body Diameter
Base Diameter

Material

Weight

Surface treatment

Reflecting strips (1 of 4 colours)

QNNT

Perimeter Protection Products

RT4536SS
900.0 mm
114.0 mm
160.0 mm

316 Stainless Steel

9.0 Kg

#6 satin finish

Yes

2 i g ey ol ——— g
L i prisde, fail .

el P g yn rmlan

P, f gy sale g
w1 P

RT4536PC

900.0 mm

114.0 mm

160.0 mm

316 Stainless Steel

9.0 Kg

Power coated finish

Yes

ANNT RT4536SS RT4536PC



